Privacy Policy

Effective Date: June 25, 2024

1. Introduction

Welcome to Edith Capital's website. Your privacy is important to us. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website edithcapital.com, including any other media form, media channel, mobile website, or mobile application related or connected (collectively, the "Site"). Please read this privacy policy carefully. If you do not agree with the terms of this privacy policy, please do not access the site.

2. Information We Collect

Personal Data: We may collect personal information, such as your name, email address, phone number, and other contact details, when you voluntarily provide it to us.

Derivative Data: Our servers automatically collect information when you access the Site, such as your IP address, browser type, operating system, access times, and the pages you have viewed directly before and after accessing the Site.

3. Use of Your Information

Any of the information we collect from you may be used in one of the following ways:

To answer requests: Your information, whether public or private, will not be sold, exchanged, transferred, or given to any other company for any reason whatsoever, without your consent, other than for the express purpose of delivering the purchased product or service requested.

To send periodic emails: The email address you provide may be used to send you information, respond to inquiries, and/or other requests or questions.

4. Online Privacy Policy Only

This online privacy policy applies only to information collected through our website and not to information collected offline.

5. Changes to our Privacy Policy

If we decide to change our privacy policy, we will post those changes on this page.

6. Contacting Us

If there are any questions regarding this privacy policy you may contact us with the information on our contact page or send an email to info@edithcapital.com